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Link to all Support Services

*Requires referral from Oncology provider

|:| Advanced Care Planning Workshops
|:| Art for Recovery

|:| Cancer Clinical Trials*

|:| Cancer Genetics and Prevention*
COVID-19 — Information and hotline
Exercise Counseling

Fertility Preservation Program*
Friend to Friend Specialty Shop
Interpreting Services

Medical Records

Meditation and Guided Imagery
Mindfulness Training

MyChart Assistance

Nutrition Counseling

Nutrition Workshops and Events
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Osher Center for Integrative Health*

|:| Parking Information — Mission Bay

415-509-8645

415-885-7225

877-827-3222

415-885-7779

415-514-7328

415-514-6430

415-353-9115

415-353-7776

Call Practice

415-353-2221

415-885-3693

415-353-7019

415-514-6000

415-502-5547

415-885-3693

415-353-7700

415-476-1511

|:| Patient & Family Cancer Support Center 415-885-3693

|:| Patient Cost Estimates Program
|:| Patient Financial Services

|:| Patient Relations Office

|:| Patient Support Corps

|:| Peer Support Program

|:| Psycho-Oncology Service*

|:| Parking: Available Spaces, Mission Bay
|:| Radiology/Imaging/Film Library
|:| Radiology (imaging, scans)*

|:| Social Work Services

|:| Spiritual Care

|:| Stop Smoking Programs

|:| Support Groups

|:| Survivorship Wellness Program*
|:| Symptom Management*

|:| Video Visit Instructions (Zoom)
|:| Wheelchair Escort — Mission Bay

|:| Workshops, Events, & Retreats

844-678-6831
866-433-4035
415-353-1936
415-476-6004
415-885-3693
415353-7019
park.ucsf.edu
415-353-1640
415-353-3900
415-353-4762
415-514-4200
415-885-7895
415-885-3693
415-353-3931
415-885-7671
415-514-6000
415-476-1540

415-885-3693

—— Weare here for you! ———

Patient & Family Cancer Support Center

cancer.ucsf.edu/support
415-885-3693
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