



Patient and Family Support Services

Link to all Support Services

cancer.ucsf.edu/support

*Requires referral from Oncology provider

Advanced Care Planning Workshops	415-509-8645	Patient Cost Estimates Program	844-678-6831
Art for Recovery	415-885-7225	Patient Financial Services	866-433-4035
Cancer Clinical Trials*	877-827-3222	Patient Relations Office	415-353-1936
Cancer Genetics and Prevention*	415-885-7779	Patient Support Corps	415-476-6004
COVID-19 – Information and hotline	415-514-7328	Peer Support Program	415-885-3693
Exercise Counseling	415-514-6430	Psycho-Oncology Service*	415353-7019
Fertility Preservation Program*	415-353-9115	Parking: Available Spaces, Mission Bay	park.ucsf.edu
Friend to Friend Specialty Shop	415-353-7776	Radiology/Imaging/Film Library	415-353-1640
Interpreting Services	Call Practice	Radiology (imaging, scans)*	415-353-3900
Medical Records	415-353-2221	Social Work Services	415-353-4762
Meditation and Guided Imagery	415-885-3693	Spiritual Care	415-514-4200
Mindfulness Training	415-353-7019	Stop Smoking Programs	415-885-7895
MyChart Assistance	415-514-6000	Support Groups	415-885-3693
Nutrition Counseling	415-502-5547	Survivorship Wellness Program*	415-353-3931
Nutrition Workshops and Events	415-885-3693	Symptom Management*	415-885-7671
Osher Center for Integrative Health*	415-353-7700	Video Visit Instructions (Zoom)	415-514-6000
Parking Information – Mission Bay	415-476-1511	Wheelchair Escort - Mission Bay	415-476-1540
Patient & Family Cancer Support Center	415-885-3693	Workshops, Events, & Retreats	415-885-3693

We are here for you!

Patient & Family Cancer Support Center cancer.ucsf.edu/support 415-885-3693